
BODY-A-P
Body bed 3.5ft.



③

(Connecting bolts)

CONNECT SYSTEM

  2



  3

HARDWARE

    -BODY SET

    X 6/6     X 10     X 4     X 4     X 4/4

    8x35mm.

    X 4     X 4     X 30     X 4     X 16

    X 8

M4x40

    19 mm.

M4x30 M3.5x16

M3.5x13

    X 8     X 4     X 2

10x5/8(P) M3.5x20 M6x30

    X16

M4x16

    M6x60



2.

 1.

  4

X 8X 4

 1

 8

 8

 2

X 18
M4x30(F)

X 2

X 2 X 4

X 8X 5

X 4

 4

    6 X2

    6 X2

M4x16

M4x16

X 6
M4x30(F)

 3
 4



3.

4.

  5

X 8

X 4

 5  X2

M3.5x13

M3.5x12

X 6

X 1  4

 4

    X29    X29

X 2

X 4

10
10

M4x30

M3.5x20

M6x30

M4x30(F)

M3.5x20

M6x30



  6

5.

6.

 2

 1

 3

X 8

9  9

 2

 1

 3

 1  2

10x5/8

10x5/8



7.

8.

  7

X 4

(D)

 1

 2

    M6x60

X 4

X16

 6   

 6   

M3.5x16

M3.5x16



9.

10.

  8

 7

 7

 7

 7
 6

 6

X 4

X 8

M4x16

M4x40

M4x16

M4x40



11.

  9101021-1 120021632,120021635,120023365

 5

 5


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9

